LACELA

Product::Marble Cutter Art. No. 251102

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Marble Cutter

Art. No. 251102

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| FH Handle Cover 10101004201 1| 50 |i4is0E Adjusting Steel Sleeve 10306002074 1
2 IR Switch 10601001124 1| 51 |[FHA6X14X2 Flat Washer 6X14X2 30403064 1
3 PFRpIk Switch Bush 10102004042 1 | 52 [FFH5EPER6X 35 Split Spring Pin 6X35 30701029 1
4 B EBUE Self-lock Cap 10102004041 1| 53 [ Base Plate 10401004010 1
5 [HIA Capaci tance 10603001002 1| 54 [kosk Water Tap 21201010018 1
7 MR Cord Anchor 10101011007 1 | 55 [#&F19 Wrench 19 21201002009 2
8 | EBURATSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 4 | 56 [FREE3. 9X5X13 Woodruff Key 3.9X5X13 30601013 1
10 |44h Nameplate 20302007169 1
11 |35 P HRETMS X 25 Screw M5X25 30201078 3
14 [ E 16X 21 Wave Washer 16X21 30402017 1
15 |fud Tension Spring 10607001011 2
16 |&T Stator 10501001117 1
17 |47&608 Bearing 608 30104024 1
18 | BURETSTS X 65 Screw ST5X 65 30202076 2
19 [FFHRRE8 X 16X 1 Flat Washer 8X16X1  [30403076 1
20 |1 Armature 10502001137 1
21 |FIEE2. 5X3. 7X 10 Woodruff Key 2.5%3.7X10 30601007 1
22 |HZifE Cord Sleeve 10102001013 1
23 |HEZE2X0. 75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006130 1
24 |%h7&6000 Bearing 6000 30103142 1
25 |$4R(E Air Deflector 10101005062 1
26 /Mgt Small Gear 10302004087 1
27 |/ HELTHIEAEMT X 20-LH |Bolt M7X 20-LH 30208008 1
28 |AMER Out Flange 10305001033 1
29 |VIEIF Saw Blade 21201006191 1
30 |PERR Tnner Flange 10305001034 1
31 |fRE Spacer Sleeve 10306002076 1
32 |0%dpE24X 2. 4 0 Ring 24X2.4 10102003159 1
33 |t %l Output Spindle 10301001084 1
34 |BAumhE24x18X3 0il Sealer 24X18X3  [10102003023 1
35 | Al Front Cover 10203004055 1
36 |%7&6002 Bearing 6002 30103025 1
37 |FLABR bR 32 Spring Cirelip for Hole 34349014 1
38 | Kkt Big Gear 10302004086 1
39 |4il7&606 Bearing 606 30104015 1
40 |ANFTHIZETMG X 22 [Serew M5X 22 30207083 2
41 |3k5% Gear Box 10201004160 1
43 | W E L Flat Sealing Ring 10102003051 1
44 |N/NFR A IRETME X 8 Screw M5X8 30203020 2
45 |FiliR Brush Holder Cover 10606001098 2
46 |BRERITX11X15 Carbon Brush 10605001183 2
47 | RilE Brush Holder 10606001097 2
48 |HL% Housing 10101001179 1
49 | THTERETM6 X 38 Screw M6 X 38 30206005 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	251102爆炸图
	251102爆炸图清单

